Name
brian jykkka
alex martin
megan polonsky
zach connell
matt murphy

sonya may
robert rowland
kyle letendre
lacy hamelin
mark vicik
colleen oshea
will tuttle

mackenzie martin
jarred dassler
kyle hanrahan
zach wambsganss
marc benjimono

joe graf
jess levine
bob lynn
rick zadrozny
ken robichaud

Category
jl

P1
197.009
195.009
195.010
198.014
183.004

181.003
187.002
186.003
187.006
186.004
168.002
155.000

193.007
172.000
158.000
165.001
152.000

193.008
188.006
187.002
190.004
83.000

P2
196.009
194.009
193.009
189.005
185.006

189.006
182.002
183.003
182.003
174.001
173.002
158.001

192.009
174.002
178.002
171.002
150.001

190.005
192.006
188.006
167.000
65.001

P3
193.007
192.007
192.010
192.009
182.001

191.009
190.007
185.004
184.003
185.005
169.001
159.002

191.004
177.004
181.002
173.002
154.000

194.008
187.004
179.002
188.003
56.000

Match 1
586.025
581.025
580.029
579.028
550.011

561.018
559.011
554.010
553.012
545.010
510.005
472.003

576.020
523.006
517.004
509.005
456.001

577.021
567.016
554.010
545.007
204.001

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
High J1

High J2

High J3

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



